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Đến :

Tiền thu Người nhận:

313.635 VND
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Stt Tên sản phẩm Thuộc
tính

SL

1
Combo 2 Xấp Giấy vẽ sần màu
ngà vàng A4/A3 Drawing Paper
Hoàng Mai

2 Xấp
160Gsm
A4

10

Ngày in: 24/11/2025 14:33:33 In lần 0 2.000 g / 10
Mã đơn hàng: 251124KD4P7MBF A: 286.444


